Drahtlose Inspektionskamera

Zubehor

ISV 36 STK 30 910 (766 356)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Gesamtlange (Ig)
Durchmesser
Werkstoff

Farbe

Gewicht

GTIN (EAN)

ISV 36 STK 30 910

766 356
910mm
30mm

Glasfaserverstarktes Polyesterrohr

grau ©
4009

4013364121799

2200

230
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